
COMMUNICATIONS
Basic Event Listing - City Of Santa Fe Police Department

Date Range: 3/17/2025 - 3/18/2025  Times: All Times

Rept # Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Employee

03/17/2025 00:01 CLOSEPA 1810-5 HOPEWELL ST B205  TRUJILLO, ANTHONY

03/17/2025 00:48 WELFARE 1621 PACHECO ST C237  NIX, JERADE K

03/17/2025 00:51 WEAPON  145 FIESTA ST C223  STUMBERG, KENNETH

03/17/2025 01:00 CLOSEPA 2800-BLK CERRILLOS RD B205  TRUJILLO, ANTHONY

2025-002694 03/17/2025 01:07 DOMESTIC 2218-215 MIGUEL CHAVEZ 
RD

C237  NIX, JERADE K

03/17/2025 01:25 OVERDOS
E

2801 CERRILLOS RD C250  MARTINEZ, ESTEVAN

03/17/2025 01:30 DISORDER 2001-144 HOPEWELL ST C223  STUMBERG, KENNETH

2025-002695 03/17/2025 01:46 ALARMBU
S

3550 ZAFARANO DR C250  MARTINEZ, ESTEVAN

03/17/2025 01:58 DISORDER 1621 PACHECO ST C228  MADISON, JIMMY R

03/17/2025 02:50 DISORDER 4801 BECKNER RD C228  MADISON, JIMMY R

2025-002696 03/17/2025 03:26 NARCOTIC 4042 CERRILLOS RD C256  LOVATO, JULIE

2025-002697 03/17/2025 03:28 WARRANT 4042 CERRILLOS RD C251  LOPEZ, DOMINIC

2025-002698 03/17/2025 04:27 NARCOTIC 4042 CERRILLOS RD C256  LOVATO, JULIE

03/17/2025 04:45 CLOSEPA 199 PASEO DE PERALTA C228  MADISON, JIMMY R

03/17/2025 06:00 CLOSEPA 6921-2106 AIRPORT RD A300  LAMOREUX, CHRIS

03/17/2025 06:00 CLOSEPA 2800-BLK CERRILLOS RD A221  GLUVNA, LAURA

03/17/2025 06:10 SUSPVEH 305 N GUADALUPE ST A249  CAMPBELL, BYRON

03/17/2025 06:45 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/SECOND ST A221  GLUVNA, LAURA

03/17/2025 06:56 CLOSEPA 3901 OLIVER RD A305  GUERRERO, GERARDO

03/17/2025 07:06 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/CLARK RD T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

03/17/2025 07:17 RAL     27600 INTERSTATE 25 S503  BLAKE, LISA C

03/17/2025 07:30 CLOSEPA PASEO DEL SOL/JAGUAR 
DR

A221  GLUVNA, LAURA

03/17/2025 07:36 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/LUJAN ST T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

03/17/2025 07:40 CLOSEPA 2500 SOUTH MEADOWS RD A305  GUERRERO, GERARDO

03/17/2025 07:41 CLOSEPA 4851 PASEO DEL SOL A259  CERASIA, STEVEN

03/17/2025 07:42 SUSPPER 2575 CALLE DELFINO A284  MARISCAL, ENRIQUE D

03/17/2025 07:43 CLOSEPA 100 SIRINGO RD A231  WHITE, COREY

03/17/2025 07:46 DISORDER 4384 RODEO RD A221  GLUVNA, LAURA

03/17/2025 07:46 ALARMBU
S

7510 MALLARD WAY A300  LAMOREUX, CHRIS

03/17/2025 07:49 CLOSEPA 63 LINCOLN AVE A249  CAMPBELL, BYRON

03/17/2025 07:52 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/LUJAN ST T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

03/17/2025 07:56 MVAPRIV 600 N GUADALUPE ST A408  VASQUEZ, GABRIEL J

03/17/2025 08:00 CLOSEPA 1810-5 HOPEWELL ST A281  CORDOVA, MARK
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03/17/2025 08:04 MVANONI
N

BECKNER RD/RICHARDS 
AVE

A408  VASQUEZ, GABRIEL J

03/17/2025 08:14 MVANONI
N

6421 AIRPORT RD A259  CERASIA, STEVEN

03/17/2025 08:19 DISORDER 2700 CAMINO ENTRADA A60   DURAN, JEREMY L

03/17/2025 08:33 DISORDER 4384 RODEO RD A300  LAMOREUX, CHRIS

03/17/2025 08:36 911HU   100 SIRINGO RD A284  MARISCAL, ENRIQUE D

2025-002702 03/17/2025 08:46 WARRANT 58 E SAN FRANCISCO ST A231  WHITE, COREY

2025-002700 03/17/2025 08:46 LARCENY 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A281  CORDOVA, MARK

03/17/2025 08:48 SUSPVEH RODEO RD/CERRILLOS RD A221  GLUVNA, LAURA

03/17/2025 08:51 ASSTPUBL 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A203  HARMON, JONATHAN

03/17/2025 09:00 CLOSEPA 3007 S SAINT FRANCIS DR A249  CAMPBELL, BYRON

03/17/2025 09:03 911HU   490 OLD SANTA FE TRL A284  MARISCAL, ENRIQUE D

2025-002701 03/17/2025 09:05 ANIMAL  100 CAJA DEL RIO RD S507  LAFAYETTE, LEANNE

03/17/2025 09:08 CLOSEPA 601 ALTA VISTA ST S501  PORTILLO, MIGUEL

03/17/2025 09:09 ALARMCH
E

3795 CERRILLOS RD A221  GLUVNA, LAURA

03/17/2025 09:09 DISORDER 2710 SAWMILL RD A330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH

03/17/2025 09:09 ASSTPUBL 952 RICHARDS AVE A305  GUERRERO, GERARDO

03/17/2025 09:14 DISORDER 6151 AIRPORT RD A221  GLUVNA, LAURA

03/17/2025 09:14 CLOSEPA 2801 CERRILLOS RD A259  CERASIA, STEVEN

03/17/2025 09:18 TRAFFIC 2400 CERRILLOS RD T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

03/17/2025 09:19 FOLLOWU
P

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A80   SANCHEZ, PATRICK J

03/17/2025 09:21 VICIOUS ALTO ST/IRVINE ST S507  LAFAYETTE, LEANNE

03/17/2025 09:29 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/LLANO ST T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

03/17/2025 09:31 DISORDER 5984 AIRPORT RD R285  OVALLE, CHARLES H

03/17/2025 09:34 911HU   2300 AVENIDA DE LAS 
CAMPANAS

A259  CERASIA, STEVEN

2025-002703 03/17/2025 09:38 LARCENY 3007-722 S SAINT FRANCIS 
DR

A281  CORDOVA, MARK

03/17/2025 09:41 TRAFFIC 3140 CERRILLOS RD T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

03/17/2025 09:51 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA K253  GALLEGOS, DAVID S

03/17/2025 09:55 RAL     AGUA FRIA ST/SILER RD S503  BLAKE, LISA C

03/17/2025 10:00 CLOSEPA 6921-2106 AIRPORT RD A300  LAMOREUX, CHRIS

03/17/2025 10:01 STALLEDM S SAINT FRANCIS 
DR/NINITA ST

A408  VASQUEZ, GABRIEL J

03/17/2025 10:12 CLOSEPA 3251 CERRILLOS RD B290  CAIZZA, JORDAN M

03/17/2025 10:19 ITEMLF  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A203  HARMON, JONATHAN

2025-002705 03/17/2025 10:22 HARASS  2100 YUCCA ST A305  GUERRERO, GERARDO

2025-002704 03/17/2025 10:23 ASSTPUBL 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A284  MARISCAL, ENRIQUE D

03/17/2025 10:27 WELFARE 2901 CAMINO ESQUINAS R285  OVALLE, CHARLES H
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03/17/2025 10:36 TRAFFIC 1005 S SAINT FRANCIS DR T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

03/17/2025 10:58 SUSPPER 258 URIOSTE ST A231  WHITE, COREY

03/17/2025 11:00 CLOSEPA 2801 CERRILLOS RD A259  CERASIA, STEVEN

03/17/2025 11:00 RAL     RAMON LN/QUAIL VIEW LN S501  PORTILLO, MIGUEL

2025-002706 03/17/2025 11:02 EMBEZZLE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A300  LAMOREUX, CHRIS

03/17/2025 11:03 TRAFFIC N SAINT FRANCIS 
DR/SABINO ST

T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

03/17/2025 11:06 TRAFFIC 3650 CERRILLOS RD A11   RODRIGUEZ, ROBERTO

03/17/2025 11:06 WELFARE 2481 LEGACY CT A80   SANCHEZ, PATRICK J

2025-002707 03/17/2025 11:24 DOGBITE 831 S SAINT FRANCIS DR S507  LAFAYETTE, LEANNE

03/17/2025 11:25 DISORDER 322 TESUQUE DR A249  CAMPBELL, BYRON

2025-002710 03/17/2025 11:26 RAL     SAINT MICHAELS DR/FIFTH 
ST

S501  PORTILLO, MIGUEL

2025-002709 03/17/2025 11:28 WELFARE 1801-71 ESPINACITAS ST A259  CERASIA, STEVEN

03/17/2025 11:28 911HU   1138 VUELTA DE LAS 
ACEQUIAS

K253  GALLEGOS, DAVID S

03/17/2025 11:29 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/CALLE DEL 
CIELO

B290  CAIZZA, JORDAN M

03/17/2025 11:35 SUSPVEH 4056 CERRILLOS RD A80   SANCHEZ, PATRICK J

03/17/2025 11:39 SUSPPER S SAINT FRANCIS 
DR/SAWMILL RD

A80   SANCHEZ, PATRICK J

03/17/2025 11:39 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA K222  LEFLEUR, NICHOLAS A

03/17/2025 11:51 CLOSEPA 1121-B ALTO ST A231  WHITE, COREY

2025-002708 03/17/2025 11:52 LARCENY 600 CERRILLOS RD A249  CAMPBELL, BYRON

03/17/2025 11:56 FOLLOWU
P

3458 ZAFARANO DR A281  CORDOVA, MARK

03/17/2025 11:58 BURGLAR
Y

1522-G126 PACHECO ST B214  MILLER, JOEL

03/17/2025 12:00 CLOSEPA 1810-5 HOPEWELL ST A284  MARISCAL, ENRIQUE D

03/17/2025 12:01 DOCINFOR 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B230  ALVARADO, JOHANDRA

03/17/2025 12:10 SPECIAL 11 COLLEGE AVE A408  VASQUEZ, GABRIEL J

03/17/2025 12:15 MVANONI
N

1001 S SAINT FRANCIS DR B402  CHAVEZ CASAS, DORIAN

03/17/2025 12:29 ALARMRE
S

912 OSAGE AVE A80   SANCHEZ, PATRICK J

03/17/2025 12:35 LARCENY 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA K222  LEFLEUR, NICHOLAS A

03/17/2025 12:36 911HU   2953 LOIS LN A302  MARTINEZ, GABRIELLA A

03/17/2025 12:37 FIGHT   2007 CALLE LORCA A231  WHITE, COREY

03/17/2025 12:39 INJANIMA 4401 CERRILLOS RD S503  BLAKE, LISA C

03/17/2025 12:43 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/BECKNER 
RD

C84   MARES, DENIS

2025-002711 03/17/2025 12:44 SUSPPER 3674 CERRILLOS RD A302  MARTINEZ, GABRIELLA A

03/17/2025 12:55 WELFARE 2312 CALLE COLIBRI R285  OVALLE, CHARLES H

03/17/2025 12:58 RAL     JAGUAR DR/VIA VERDE S503  BLAKE, LISA C
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03/17/2025 12:59 TRAFFIC SILER RD/RUFINA ST A11   RODRIGUEZ, ROBERTO

03/17/2025 13:28 911HU   7 PLAZA LA PRENSA B79   ROCHA, LARISSA M

03/17/2025 13:28 FRAUD   2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B230  ALVARADO, JOHANDRA

03/17/2025 13:30 FRAUD   2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B255  SOLANO, DERRICK

03/17/2025 13:30 ITEMLF  1901 CERRILLOS RD F265  VIGIL, DANNY

03/17/2025 13:53 DISORDER 4384 RODEO RD A259  CERASIA, STEVEN

03/17/2025 14:00 CLOSEPA 6921-2106 AIRPORT RD B327  VALDEZ, ANTONIO

03/17/2025 14:00 CLOSEPA 1850 MANN ST F265  VIGIL, DANNY

03/17/2025 14:01 FOLLOWU
P

1000 CALLE NUEVA VISTA I109  DE PAZ, JAIRO

03/17/2025 14:07 DISORDER 5701 HERRERA DR B327  VALDEZ, ANTONIO

03/17/2025 14:15 SPECIAL 3251 CERRILLOS RD A224  PALOMINO RUIZ, GUSTAVO

2025-002712 03/17/2025 14:17 BURGMV  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B230  ALVARADO, JOHANDRA

03/17/2025 14:34 DISORDER 3251 CERRILLOS RD A224  PALOMINO RUIZ, GUSTAVO

03/17/2025 14:35 WELFARE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B301  GONZALES, ANDREA

03/17/2025 14:35 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA F264  PONCE-TEUPELL, MARTIN

03/17/2025 14:44 WELFARE S SAINT FRANCIS DR/AGUA 
FRIA ST

B301  GONZALES, ANDREA

03/17/2025 14:55 DISORDER 3000 CERRILLOS RD B327  VALDEZ, ANTONIO

03/17/2025 15:00 CLOSEPA PASEO DEL SOL/JAGUAR 
DR

B402  CHAVEZ CASAS, DORIAN

2025-002714 03/17/2025 15:01 LARCENY 3201 ZAFARANO DR B266  LUCERO, JAYDEN

03/17/2025 15:09 DISORDER 1801-80 ESPINACITAS ST F264  PONCE-TEUPELL, MARTIN

03/17/2025 15:25 SUSPPER 1805 SECOND ST B214  MILLER, JOEL

2025-002713 03/17/2025 15:27 ASSTJUV 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA I112  HILDERBRANDT, REBECCA 
R

03/17/2025 15:30 CLOSEPA 2800-BLK CERRILLOS RD R285  OVALLE, CHARLES H

03/17/2025 15:44 RECKLESS 5701 HERRERA DR B327  VALDEZ, ANTONIO

03/17/2025 15:45 DISORDER 3000 CERRILLOS RD B266  LUCERO, JAYDEN

2025-002716 03/17/2025 15:49 FRAUD   5905 MONTE ROSA ST B242  GARCIA RODRIGUEZ, 
JONATHAN

03/17/2025 15:53 WELFARE 1710 ESPINACITAS ST F264  PONCE-TEUPELL, MARTIN

03/17/2025 15:59 CLOSEPA 3550 ZAFARANO DR B268  HOLGUIN, OSCAR

03/17/2025 16:00 CLOSEPA 1810-5 HOPEWELL ST F265  VIGIL, DANNY

03/17/2025 16:01 RAL     3305 JAMES AVE S507  LAFAYETTE, LEANNE

03/17/2025 16:04 CLOSEPA 3251 CERRILLOS RD A305  GUERRERO, GERARDO

03/17/2025 16:05 CLOSEPA PASEO DEL SOL S410  ROMERO, MATTHEW

03/17/2025 16:05 RAL     3300 SIRINGO RD S503  BLAKE, LISA C

2025-002715 03/17/2025 16:07 CIVILPAP 7510 AIRPORT RD A203  HARMON, JONATHAN

03/17/2025 16:08 911HU   3450-222 CERRILLOS RD B255  SOLANO, DERRICK

03/17/2025 16:10 MVAHIT  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B402  CHAVEZ CASAS, DORIAN
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03/17/2025 16:26 MVANONI
N

2829 AGUA FRIA ST S410  ROMERO, MATTHEW

03/17/2025 16:28 WELFARE CERRILLOS RD/S SAINT 
FRANCIS DR

B301  GONZALES, ANDREA

03/17/2025 16:31 HARASS  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B230  ALVARADO, JOHANDRA

03/17/2025 16:32 CARDIAC 2801 CERRILLOS RD F265  VIGIL, DANNY

03/17/2025 16:33 SUSPPER 3360 CERRILLOS RD F263  HULLEY, BRANNON

2025-002717 03/17/2025 16:38 BURGLAR
Y

920 ALTO ST F265  VIGIL, DANNY

03/17/2025 16:38 OVERDOS
E

703 ALTO ST B214  MILLER, JOEL

03/17/2025 16:45 DISORDER 4312 CALLE ANDREW K225  ARROYO, ALEJANDRO

03/17/2025 16:58 WELFARE W CORDOVA RD/S SAINT 
FRANCIS DR

F211  DYCE, TEVIN

03/17/2025 17:00 CLOSEPA PASEO DEL SOL/JAGUAR 
DR

B242  GARCIA RODRIGUEZ, 
JONATHAN

03/17/2025 17:11 MVAINJUR SIRINGO RD/FIFTH ST B402  CHAVEZ CASAS, DORIAN

03/17/2025 17:13 ANIMWELF 6255 VUELTA VENTURA S501  PORTILLO, MIGUEL

03/17/2025 17:15 TRAFFIC PASEO DEL SOL/AIRPORT 
RD

B72   CHAVEZ, RICKY NICK

03/17/2025 17:23 WELFARE 1807 HOPEWELL ST F264  PONCE-TEUPELL, MARTIN

2025-002718 03/17/2025 17:23 ITEMLF  3251 CERRILLOS RD A305  GUERRERO, GERARDO

2025-002720 03/17/2025 17:25 STRAY   257 VILLA ALEGRE ST S507  LAFAYETTE, LEANNE

2025-002719 03/17/2025 17:25 CARDIAC 1617 AGUA FRIA ST F265  VIGIL, DANNY

03/17/2025 17:30 DUMPING 1027 CAMINO CARLOS REY A305  GUERRERO, GERARDO

03/17/2025 17:32 TRAFFIC 4420 RODEO RD P14   ALIRE MAEZ, RYAN D

03/17/2025 17:38 DISORDER 1385 CAMINO DE JACOBO B327  VALDEZ, ANTONIO

2025-002721 03/17/2025 17:39 LARCENY 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B230  ALVARADO, JOHANDRA

03/17/2025 17:39 WELFARE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA R285  OVALLE, CHARLES H

03/17/2025 17:46 TROVIOLA 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C229  SERNA, BRIAN

03/17/2025 17:49 SUSPPER 500 MONTEZUMA AVE F211  DYCE, TEVIN

03/17/2025 17:52 WELFARE ZAFARANO DR/CERRILLOS 
RD

B268  HOLGUIN, OSCAR

03/17/2025 18:00 CLOSEPA 6921-2106 AIRPORT RD C291  VIGIL, AARON T

03/17/2025 18:03 CLOSEPA 3550 ZAFARANO DR B266  LUCERO, JAYDEN

03/17/2025 18:08 TRAFFIC SIRINGO RD/CALLE LORCA P14   ALIRE MAEZ, RYAN D

03/17/2025 18:10 WELFARE 3245 LOURAINE CIR B266  LUCERO, JAYDEN

03/17/2025 18:14 VICIOUS 4337 JAGUAR LOOP S501  PORTILLO, MIGUEL

03/17/2025 18:19 TRAFFIC SIRINGO RD/CALLE LORCA P14   ALIRE MAEZ, RYAN D

03/17/2025 18:20 CLOSEPA 3221-A RODEO RD S410  ROMERO, MATTHEW

03/17/2025 18:22 WELFARE 2400 LEGACY CT B327  VALDEZ, ANTONIO

03/17/2025 18:28 TRAFFIC SIRINGO RD/S PACHECO 
ST

P14   ALIRE MAEZ, RYAN D
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03/17/2025 18:33 DISORDER 3007-418 S SAINT FRANCIS 
DR

F211  DYCE, TEVIN

03/17/2025 18:34 OVERDOS
E

1096 S SAINT FRANCIS DR B214  MILLER, JOEL

2025-002722 03/17/2025 18:34 DUI     3000 CERRILLOS RD B268  HOLGUIN, OSCAR

03/17/2025 18:39 ASSTDEPT 2400-C CERRILLOS RD B68   LARAMIE, CHARLES A

03/17/2025 18:40 TRAFFIC SIRINGO RD/ALAMOSA PL P14   ALIRE MAEZ, RYAN D

03/17/2025 18:47 CLOSEPA JAGUAR DR/AVENIDA 
CONTENTA

S501  PORTILLO, MIGUEL

03/17/2025 18:52 ATVMCCO
M

4250 CERRILLOS RD C291  VIGIL, AARON T

2025-002723 03/17/2025 18:55 DOMESTIC 3237-59 JEMEZ RD B255  SOLANO, DERRICK

03/17/2025 18:57 WELFARE 6629 AIRPORT RD B255  SOLANO, DERRICK

03/17/2025 19:04 CLOSEPA 1027 CAMINO CARLOS REY S501  PORTILLO, MIGUEL

03/17/2025 19:05 ALARMBU
S

121 E PALACE AVE F265  VIGIL, DANNY

03/17/2025 19:07 WELFARE 6012 MONTE AZUL PL B242  GARCIA RODRIGUEZ, 
JONATHAN

03/17/2025 19:16 WELFARE 3240 LOURAINE CIR B266  LUCERO, JAYDEN

03/17/2025 19:19 PARKED  2400-C CERRILLOS RD B403  CRUZ PULIDO, REGINA

03/17/2025 19:24 ALARMRE
S

1012-102 MARQUEZ PL F211  DYCE, TEVIN

03/17/2025 19:34 PARKED  PRACTILLIANO DR/CAMINO 
CHUECO

B402  CHAVEZ CASAS, DORIAN

03/17/2025 19:36 AMBULAN
C

1801 ESPINACITAS ST B214  MILLER, JOEL

03/17/2025 19:40 DISORDER 50 MOUNT CARMEL RD F264  PONCE-TEUPELL, MARTIN

2025-002724 03/17/2025 19:49 WELFARE 5 CAMINO PEQUENO B210  HUMPHREY, MATTHEW

03/17/2025 19:51 DOMNOTI
F

1257-17 CALLE CORAZZI B242  GARCIA RODRIGUEZ, 
JONATHAN

03/17/2025 19:53 TRAFFIC 133 CAMINO DE LAS 
CRUCITAS

P14   ALIRE MAEZ, RYAN D

03/17/2025 19:59 DISORDER 3251 CERRILLOS RD A305  GUERRERO, GERARDO

03/17/2025 20:00 CLOSEPA 1810-5 HOPEWELL ST C237  NIX, JERADE K

03/17/2025 20:01 WELFARE W ZIA RD/S SAINT FRANCIS 
DR

F265  VIGIL, DANNY

03/17/2025 20:03 SUSPPER 97 PLACITA DE ORO C228  MADISON, JIMMY R

03/17/2025 20:06 ANIMAL  107 TAOS ST S501  PORTILLO, MIGUEL

03/17/2025 20:10 DISORDER 760 CERRILLOS RD F265  VIGIL, DANNY

03/17/2025 20:12 STALLEDM S SAINT FRANCIS 
DR/SAWMILL RD

S410  ROMERO, MATTHEW

03/17/2025 20:13 TRAFFIC CAMINO DE LAS 
CRUCITAS/ALAMO DR

P14   ALIRE MAEZ, RYAN D

03/17/2025 20:17 ASSTFIRE 468 W WATER ST B214  MILLER, JOEL

2025-002725 03/17/2025 20:20 DOMESTIC 4731 LLUVIA ENCANTADA B327  VALDEZ, ANTONIO

2025-002726 03/17/2025 20:36 DOMESTIC 2412 CALLE LOMA BONITA B301  GONZALES, ANDREA
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03/17/2025 20:40 DISORDER 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA K222  LEFLEUR, NICHOLAS A

03/17/2025 20:51 CLOSEPA 2020-C CALLE LORCA C237  NIX, JERADE K

2025-002727 03/17/2025 20:52 SHOPLIFT 5701 HERRERA DR C251  LOPEZ, DOMINIC

03/17/2025 20:54 SUSPPER 6976 GOLDEN MESA C206  ROMERO, MIGUEL JP

03/17/2025 21:05 DISORDER 116-113 W SAN FRANCISCO 
ST

C206  ROMERO, MIGUEL JP

03/17/2025 21:13 FOLLOWU
P

3550 ZAFARANO DR C256  LOVATO, JULIE

03/17/2025 21:23 STALLEDM 1501 PASEO DE PERALTA S410  ROMERO, MATTHEW

03/17/2025 21:24 FOLLOWU
P

2651 SIRINGO RD B402  CHAVEZ CASAS, DORIAN

03/17/2025 21:26 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/HERRERA 
DR

B72   CHAVEZ, RICKY NICK

03/17/2025 21:27 CLOSEPA 125 N GUADALUPE ST C223  STUMBERG, KENNETH

03/17/2025 21:43 ANIMWELF 1619-D AGUA FRIA ST S501  PORTILLO, MIGUEL

03/17/2025 21:48 FOLLOWU
P

2115 LOS PINOS CT C250  MARTINEZ, ESTEVAN

03/17/2025 21:57 CLOSEPA 3007 S SAINT FRANCIS DR C241  GRANADOS LUJAN, CESAR

03/17/2025 22:00 CLOSEPA 6921-2106 AIRPORT RD C291  VIGIL, AARON T

03/17/2025 22:00 ASSTDEPT 601 W SAN MATEO RD C237  NIX, JERADE K

03/17/2025 22:04 DISORDER 4042 CERRILLOS RD C229  SERNA, BRIAN

03/17/2025 22:06 OVERDOS
E

1007 S SAINT FRANCIS DR C206  ROMERO, MIGUEL JP

2025-002728 03/17/2025 22:09 SHOPLIFT 5701 HERRERA DR C251  LOPEZ, DOMINIC

03/17/2025 22:10 DISORDER 3251 CERRILLOS RD B242  GARCIA RODRIGUEZ, 
JONATHAN

2025-002729 03/17/2025 22:11 WARRANT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C236  ARROYO, CESAR

2025-002730 03/17/2025 22:12 WARRANT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C236  ARROYO, CESAR

03/17/2025 22:21 DISORDER 3151 CERRILLOS RD B266  LUCERO, JAYDEN

03/17/2025 22:29 CLOSEPA 63 LINCOLN AVE C223  STUMBERG, KENNETH

03/17/2025 22:30 CLOSEPA AREA 9 C206  ROMERO, MIGUEL JP

03/17/2025 22:58 DISORDER 2035-8 CALLE LORCA C223  STUMBERG, KENNETH

03/17/2025 23:13 CLOSEPA 3901 OLIVER RD C291  VIGIL, AARON T

03/17/2025 23:35 SUSPPER 216 POLACO ST C237  NIX, JERADE K

03/17/2025 23:51 ASSTPUBL 4250 CERRILLOS RD C229  SERNA, BRIAN

03/18/2025 00:01 CLOSEPA 1810-5 HOPEWELL ST C228  MADISON, JIMMY R

03/18/2025 00:21 CLOSEPA 3501 ZAFARANO DR C229  SERNA, BRIAN

03/18/2025 00:33 SUSPPER 7569 KACHINA LOOP C250  MARTINEZ, ESTEVAN

03/18/2025 00:34 CLOSEPA 3302 S SAINT FRANCIS DR C223  STUMBERG, KENNETH

03/18/2025 00:35 WELFARE 2710 CERRILLOS RD C229  SERNA, BRIAN

03/18/2025 00:41 SUSPPER 1540 ESCONDIDA CT C206  ROMERO, MIGUEL JP

03/18/2025 00:44 CLOSEPA 125 N GUADALUPE ST C241  GRANADOS LUJAN, CESAR
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03/18/2025 01:00 CLOSEPA 2800-BLK CERRILLOS RD B242  GARCIA RODRIGUEZ, 
JONATHAN

03/18/2025 01:01 NUISANCE 5200-1305 BECKNER RD C206  ROMERO, MIGUEL JP

03/18/2025 01:20 CLOSEPA 5900 MONTE ROSA ST B242  GARCIA RODRIGUEZ, 
JONATHAN

2025-002731 03/18/2025 01:22 HARASS  455 SAINT MICHAELS DR A284  MARISCAL, ENRIQUE D

03/18/2025 01:45 WELFARE 3765 VALMORA RD C228  MADISON, JIMMY R

03/18/2025 02:00 CLOSEPA 6921-2106 AIRPORT RD C229  SERNA, BRIAN

03/18/2025 02:00 CLOSEPA PASEO DEL SOL/JAGUAR 
DR

C206  ROMERO, MIGUEL JP

03/18/2025 02:00 CLOSEPA 204 N GUADALUPE ST C245  LOPEZ, DAMIEN P

03/18/2025 02:00 CLOSEPA 1810-5 HOPEWELL ST C241  GRANADOS LUJAN, CESAR

03/18/2025 02:17 CLOSEPA 63 LINCOLN AVE C241  GRANADOS LUJAN, CESAR

03/18/2025 02:46 ASSTDEPT S SAINT FRANCIS 
DR/SIRINGO RD

C237  NIX, JERADE K

03/18/2025 03:04 WELFARE 1655 CALLE SOTERO C250  MARTINEZ, ESTEVAN

03/18/2025 03:29 NUISANCE 5741 AIRPORT RD C229  SERNA, BRIAN

03/18/2025 03:38 DISORDER 417 AGUA FRIA ST C241  GRANADOS LUJAN, CESAR

03/18/2025 03:46 CLOSEPA 125 N GUADALUPE ST C223  STUMBERG, KENNETH

03/18/2025 04:10 DISORDER 4354 CERRILLOS RD C236  ARROYO, CESAR

03/18/2025 04:32 SUSPPER 1880 PLAZA DEL SUR DR C223  STUMBERG, KENNETH

03/18/2025 04:35 WELFARE 1801 CAMINO LA CANADA R285  OVALLE, CHARLES H

03/18/2025 05:19 WELFARE SAINT MICHAELS DR 
RAMP/S SAINT FRANCIS DR

C228  MADISON, JIMMY R

03/18/2025 05:40 SUSPVEH 3360-K108 CERRILLOS RD K225  ARROYO, ALEJANDRO

03/18/2025 05:43 TRAFFIC 4061 CERRILLOS RD A202  ESCALON, DANIEL

03/18/2025 06:00 CLOSEPA 2800-BLK CERRILLOS RD C223  STUMBERG, KENNETH

03/18/2025 06:00 CLOSEPA 6921-2106 AIRPORT RD A233  SCOTT, ALAN L

03/18/2025 06:19 WEAPON  1141 HARRISON RD C223  STUMBERG, KENNETH

03/18/2025 06:29 SUSPVEH 640 VETERANS MEMORIAL 
HWY

A305  GUERRERO, GERARDO

03/18/2025 06:31 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/AVENIDA 
DE LAS AMERICAS

A202  ESCALON, DANIEL

03/18/2025 06:48 CLOSEPA 2801 CERRILLOS RD A259  CERASIA, STEVEN

03/18/2025 06:54 DISORDER 4298 CERRILLOS RD CM2   VALDEZ, BENJAMIN

03/18/2025 06:54 TRAFFIC PASEO DE PERALTA/OLD 
TAOS HWY

A202  ESCALON, DANIEL

03/18/2025 06:58 CLOSEPA 3007 S SAINT FRANCIS DR A281  CORDOVA, MARK

2025-002732 03/18/2025 07:04 LARCBIKE 725-253 CERRILLOS RD A281  CORDOVA, MARK

03/18/2025 07:07 TRAFFIC S SAINT FRANCIS 
DR/NINITA ST

A202  ESCALON, DANIEL

03/18/2025 07:07 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/LUJAN ST T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

03/18/2025 07:10 FOLLOWU
P

3251 CERRILLOS RD A218  VIGIL, ROBERT
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03/18/2025 07:17 TRAFFIC S SAINT FRANCIS DR/W ZIA 
RD

A202  ESCALON, DANIEL

03/18/2025 07:18 TRAFFIC RODEO RD/RICHARDS AVE CM2   VALDEZ, BENJAMIN

03/18/2025 07:28 CLOSEPA 2752 SOUTH MEADOWS RD A305  GUERRERO, GERARDO

03/18/2025 07:28 TRAFFIC S SAINT FRANCIS 
DR/CAMINO SIERRA VISTA

A202  ESCALON, DANIEL

03/18/2025 07:28 TRAFFIC AIRPORT RD/ZEPOL RD T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

03/18/2025 07:30 CLOSEPA PASEO DEL SOL/JAGUAR 
DR

A233  SCOTT, ALAN L

03/18/2025 07:33 TRAFFIC PASEO DE LOS 
PUEBLOS/CAMINO 
ESQUINAS

CM2   VALDEZ, BENJAMIN

03/18/2025 07:35 DEADANIM PASEO DEL SOL/AIRPORT 
RD

S503  BLAKE, LISA C

03/18/2025 07:37 TRAFFIC JAGUAR DR/CALLE 
TURQUESA

A233  SCOTT, ALAN L

03/18/2025 07:39 TRAFFIC 500 N GUADALUPE ST A202  ESCALON, DANIEL

03/18/2025 07:40 CLOSEPA 4851 PASEO DEL SOL A259  CERASIA, STEVEN

03/18/2025 07:41 TRAFFIC AIRPORT RD/ZEPOL RD T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

03/18/2025 07:42 CLOSEPA SOUTH MEADOWS 
RD/AIRPORT RD

P243  PARRISH, JACOB E

03/18/2025 07:46 TRAFFIC 2600 W ZIA RD CM2   VALDEZ, BENJAMIN

03/18/2025 07:47 TRAFFIC 498 N GUADALUPE ST A202  ESCALON, DANIEL

03/18/2025 07:47 ALARMBU
S

66 E SAN FRANCISCO ST A224  PALOMINO RUIZ, GUSTAVO

03/18/2025 07:49 ABANDON 1800 CAMINO CORRALES S412  GUERRA, JENNIFER

03/18/2025 07:52 911HU   3922 JAXSON LN A259  CERASIA, STEVEN

03/18/2025 07:54 TRAFFIC PASEO DE PERALTA/N 
GUADALUPE ST

A202  ESCALON, DANIEL

03/18/2025 07:54 DISORDER 4250 CERRILLOS RD CM2   VALDEZ, BENJAMIN

03/18/2025 07:55 TRAFFIC AIRPORT RD/ZEPOL RD T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

03/18/2025 07:56 DISORDER 1899-B PACHECO ST A233  SCOTT, ALAN L

03/18/2025 08:00 CLOSEPA 1810-5 HOPEWELL ST A202  ESCALON, DANIEL

03/18/2025 08:07 MVANONI
N

RODEO RD/YUCCA ST S506  SMITH, CHRISTOPHER C

03/18/2025 08:09 TRAFFIC AIRPORT RD/CALLE ATAJO T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

03/18/2025 08:18 CLOSEPA 2530 YUCCA ST S502  ROMERO, JULIAN

03/18/2025 08:32 TRAFFIC AIRPORT RD/ZEPOL RD T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

2025-002733 03/18/2025 08:35 BURGMV  1698-1422 GALISTEO ST A233  SCOTT, ALAN L

03/18/2025 08:41 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/WAGON RD K225  ARROYO, ALEJANDRO

03/18/2025 08:46 PSYCH   5275 VIA DEL CIELO A224  PALOMINO RUIZ, GUSTAVO

03/18/2025 08:49 ALARMRE
S

1224 VITALIA ST A218  VIGIL, ROBERT

03/18/2025 09:16 TRAFFIC 27800 INTERSTATE 25 C236  ARROYO, CESAR

03/18/2025 09:28 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/RODEO RD K225  ARROYO, ALEJANDRO
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03/18/2025 09:34 FOLLOWU
P

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A203  HARMON, JONATHAN

03/18/2025 09:34 FOLLOWU
P

YOUNG ST/NAVAJO DR S407  VIGIL, STEVEN O

03/18/2025 09:44 ASSTPUBL 24 SENDA CORVO A203  HARMON, JONATHAN

03/18/2025 09:49 RAL     7435 LA JARA RD S503  BLAKE, LISA C

03/18/2025 09:49 FOLLOWU
P

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A281  CORDOVA, MARK

03/18/2025 09:52 ALARMRE
S

5309 VIA DEL CIELO A302  MARTINEZ, GABRIELLA A

03/18/2025 09:53 TRAFFIC 2400-C CERRILLOS RD A218  VIGIL, ROBERT

03/18/2025 09:54 ABANDON 1853 OTOWI DR S407  VIGIL, STEVEN O

03/18/2025 09:55 TRAFFIC AIRPORT RD/JEMEZ RD T280  MCCOWEN, JAMES L

03/18/2025 09:55 ALARMBU
S

725-A CANYON RD A218  VIGIL, ROBERT

03/18/2025 10:01 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/WAGON RD K225  ARROYO, ALEJANDRO

03/18/2025 10:01 FOLLOWU
P

VISTA LUNA / S407  VIGIL, STEVEN O

03/18/2025 10:03 ALARMRE
S

2095-B18 S PACHECO ST A218  VIGIL, ROBERT

2025-002734 03/18/2025 10:05 SIMPASLT 3251 CERRILLOS RD A224  PALOMINO RUIZ, GUSTAVO

03/18/2025 10:08 TRAFFIC SOUTH MEADOWS 
RD/AIRPORT RD

T280  MCCOWEN, JAMES L

03/18/2025 10:09 RAL     JAGUAR DR/CALLE 
TURQUESA

S504  GOTT, JONAH R

03/18/2025 10:16 TRAFFIC OLD SANTA FE 
TRL/CAMINO DEL MONTE 
SOL

A202  ESCALON, DANIEL

03/18/2025 10:27 SUSPPER 6900-BLK VALENTINE WAY A302  MARTINEZ, GABRIELLA A

03/18/2025 10:31 TRAFFIC AIRPORT RD/CALLE PO AE 
PI

T280  MCCOWEN, JAMES L

03/18/2025 10:32 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/PASEO DE 
PERALTA

A202  ESCALON, DANIEL

03/18/2025 10:38 AMBULAN
C

5011-334 LAS SOLERAS DR A218  VIGIL, ROBERT

03/18/2025 10:44 ASSTPUBL 35 CAMINO JUSTICIA S412  GUERRA, JENNIFER

03/18/2025 10:49 DISORDER 1027 CAMINO CARLOS REY I113  MORENO, ENRIQUE

03/18/2025 10:51 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/BACA ST T280  MCCOWEN, JAMES L

03/18/2025 10:52 ALARMBU
S

1089 S SAINT FRANCIS DR K225  ARROYO, ALEJANDRO

03/18/2025 11:07 DISORDER 5040 PROMENADE BLVD V81   LOPEZ, BRADLEY C

03/18/2025 11:09 FOLLOWU
P

3251 CERRILLOS RD A218  VIGIL, ROBERT

Total Number of Events Listed:  333
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COMMUNICATIONS
Short Event Listing - City Of Santa Fe Police Department

Date Range: 3/17/2025 - 3/18/2025  Times: All Times

Event ID Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Disp. Close Time

25-049459 03/17/2025 00:01 CLOSE PATROL 1810-5 HOPEWELL ST B205  NC  03/17/2025 01:08:22
25-049474 03/17/2025 00:48 WELFARE 1621 PACHECO ST C237  CNR 03/17/2025 01:11:31
25-049475 03/17/2025 00:51 WEAPONS OR 145 FIESTA ST C223  NC  03/17/2025 04:47:50
25-049476 03/17/2025 01:00 CLOSE PATROL 2800-BLK CERRILLOS RD B205  NC  03/17/2025 01:12:47
25-049478 03/17/2025 01:07 DOMESTIC 2218-215 MIGUEL CHAVEZ RD C237  R   03/17/2025 06:23:48
25-049481 03/17/2025 01:25 OVERDOSE OR 2801 CERRILLOS RD C250  AA  03/17/2025 01:50:57
25-049482 03/17/2025 01:30 DISORDERLY 2001-144 HOPEWELL ST C223  NC  03/17/2025 03:27:24
25-049486 03/17/2025 01:46 CHECK 3550 ZAFARANO DR C250  R   03/17/2025 09:24:45
25-049487 03/17/2025 01:58 DISORDERLY 1621 PACHECO ST C228  NC  03/17/2025 03:36:53
25-049501 03/17/2025 02:50 DISORDERLY 4801 BECKNER RD C228  NR  03/17/2025 03:15:34
25-049504 03/17/2025 03:26 NARCOTICS 4042 CERRILLOS RD C256  R   03/17/2025 09:25:39
25-049505 03/17/2025 03:28 WARRANT 4042 CERRILLOS RD C251  R   03/17/2025 04:19:27
25-049515 03/17/2025 04:27 NARCOTICS 4042 CERRILLOS RD C256  R   03/17/2025 04:27:46
25-049517 03/17/2025 04:45 CLOSE PATROL 199 PASEO DE PERALTA C228  CNR 03/17/2025 04:58:55
25-049529 03/17/2025 06:00 CLOSE PATROL 6921-2106 AIRPORT RD A300  NR  03/17/2025 07:00:19
25-049528 03/17/2025 06:00 CLOSE PATROL 2800-BLK CERRILLOS RD A221  NR  03/17/2025 06:39:59
25-049531 03/17/2025 06:10 SUSPICIOUS 305 N GUADALUPE ST A249  NC  03/17/2025 07:08:46
25-049533 03/17/2025 06:45 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/SECOND ST A221  CI  03/17/2025 06:54:29
25-049536 03/17/2025 06:56 CLOSE PATROL 3901 OLIVER RD A305  NR  03/17/2025 07:23:47
25-049540 03/17/2025 07:06 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/CLARK RD T234  CI  03/17/2025 07:17:53
25-049546 03/17/2025 07:17 ANIMALS 27600 INTERSTATE 25 S503  NC  03/17/2025 07:54:10
25-049556 03/17/2025 07:30 CLOSE PATROL PASEO DEL SOL/JAGUAR DR A221  NR  03/17/2025 07:51:45
25-049560 03/17/2025 07:36 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/LUJAN ST T234  CI  03/17/2025 07:45:01
25-049565 03/17/2025 07:40 CLOSE PATROL 2500 SOUTH MEADOWS RD A305  NR  03/17/2025 08:43:36
25-049566 03/17/2025 07:41 CLOSE PATROL 4851 PASEO DEL SOL A259  NC  03/17/2025 07:51:46
25-049568 03/17/2025 07:42 SUSPICIOUS 2575 CALLE DELFINO A284  CNR 03/17/2025 08:25:57
25-049570 03/17/2025 07:43 CLOSE PATROL 100 SIRINGO RD A231  NR  03/17/2025 07:50:53
25-049571 03/17/2025 07:46 DISORDERLY 4384 RODEO RD A221  NR  03/17/2025 08:05:17
25-049573 03/17/2025 07:46 CHECK 7510 MALLARD WAY A300  AS  03/17/2025 08:26:09
25-049578 03/17/2025 07:49 CLOSE PATROL 63 LINCOLN AVE A249  NR  03/17/2025 08:10:55
25-049581 03/17/2025 07:52 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/LUJAN ST T234  CI  03/17/2025 08:13:16
25-049583 03/17/2025 07:56 MV ACCIDENT 600 N GUADALUPE ST A408  MVC 03/17/2025 09:46:46
25-049587 03/17/2025 08:00 CLOSE PATROL 1810-5 HOPEWELL ST A281  NR  03/17/2025 08:49:26
25-049592 03/17/2025 08:04 MV ACCIDENT BECKNER RD/RICHARDS AVE A408  MVC 03/17/2025 08:51:08
25-049600 03/17/2025 08:14 MV ACCIDENT 6421 AIRPORT RD A259  MVC 03/17/2025 08:57:12
25-049602 03/17/2025 08:19 DISORDERLY 2700 CAMINO ENTRADA A60   NR  03/17/2025 08:38:06
25-049608 03/17/2025 08:33 DISORDERLY 4384 RODEO RD A300  NR  03/17/2025 09:32:02
25-049611 03/17/2025 08:36 911 HANG UP 100 SIRINGO RD A284  NR  03/17/2025 08:58:32
25-049616 03/17/2025 08:46 WARRANT 58 E SAN FRANCISCO ST A231  R   03/17/2025 10:34:12
25-049617 03/17/2025 08:46 LARCENY 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A281  R   03/17/2025 09:55:32
25-049618 03/17/2025 08:48 SUSPICIOUS RODEO RD/CERRILLOS RD A221  NC  03/17/2025 09:05:53
25-049621 03/17/2025 08:51 PUBLIC ASSIST- 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A203  CNR 03/17/2025 09:25:28
25-049623 03/17/2025 09:00 CLOSE PATROL 3007 S SAINT FRANCIS DR A249  NR  03/17/2025 09:09:29
25-049624 03/17/2025 09:03 911 HANG UP 490 OLD SANTA FE TRL A284  NR  03/17/2025 09:28:01
25-049625 03/17/2025 09:05 ANIMAL CALL 100 CAJA DEL RIO RD S507  R   03/17/2025 09:05:55
25-049628 03/17/2025 09:08 CLOSE PATROL 601 ALTA VISTA ST S501  NR  03/17/2025 10:00:31
25-049629 03/17/2025 09:09 CHECK ALARM 3795 CERRILLOS RD A221  AS  03/17/2025 09:15:53
25-049630 03/17/2025 09:09 DISORDERLY 2710 SAWMILL RD A330  CNR 03/17/2025 10:23:06
25-049631 03/17/2025 09:09 PUBLIC ASSIST- 952 RICHARDS AVE A305  CNR 03/17/2025 10:12:36
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Page 1 of 7\\10.100.0.21\cad\prod\cad\rpt\EventList_ShortEventListing



Event ID Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Disp. Close Time

25-049632 03/17/2025 09:14 DISORDERLY 6151 AIRPORT RD A221  NR  03/17/2025 09:34:06
25-049633 03/17/2025 09:14 CLOSE PATROL 2801 CERRILLOS RD A259  NR  03/17/2025 09:19:32
25-049637 03/17/2025 09:18 TRAFFIC STOP 2400 CERRILLOS RD T234  CI  03/17/2025 09:26:19
25-049639 03/17/2025 09:19 FOLLOW UP 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A80   NR  03/17/2025 09:59:18
25-049640 03/17/2025 09:21 VICIOUS ANIMAL ALTO ST/IRVINE ST S507  NC  03/17/2025 09:50:24
25-049644 03/17/2025 09:29 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/LLANO ST T234  CI  03/17/2025 09:37:13
25-049645 03/17/2025 09:31 DISORDERLY 5984 AIRPORT RD R285  NC  03/17/2025 10:00:03
25-049648 03/17/2025 09:34 911 HANG UP 2300 AVENIDA DE LAS A259  NC  03/17/2025 10:15:53
25-049649 03/17/2025 09:38 LARCENY 3007-722 S SAINT FRANCIS DR A281  R   03/17/2025 11:56:58
25-049650 03/17/2025 09:41 TRAFFIC STOP 3140 CERRILLOS RD T234  CI  03/17/2025 09:51:57
25-049654 03/17/2025 09:51 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA K253  CNR 03/17/2025 11:12:45
25-049657 03/17/2025 09:55 ANIMALS AGUA FRIA ST/SILER RD S503  NC  03/17/2025 10:15:01
25-049660 03/17/2025 10:00 CLOSE PATROL 6921-2106 AIRPORT RD A300  NR  03/17/2025 10:38:06
25-049662 03/17/2025 10:01 STALLED S SAINT FRANCIS DR/NINITA ST A408  CNR 03/17/2025 10:41:31
25-049666 03/17/2025 10:12 CLOSE PATROL 3251 CERRILLOS RD B290  NR  03/17/2025 13:47:58
25-049669 03/17/2025 10:19 LOST OR FOUND 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A203  CNR 03/17/2025 11:03:57
25-049672 03/17/2025 10:22 HARASSMENT 2100 YUCCA ST A305  R   03/17/2025 12:53:20
25-049673 03/17/2025 10:23 PUBLIC ASSIST- 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A284  R   03/17/2025 12:02:26
25-049675 03/17/2025 10:27 WELFARE 2901 CAMINO ESQUINAS R285  NC  03/17/2025 11:22:55
25-049676 03/17/2025 10:36 TRAFFIC STOP 1005 S SAINT FRANCIS DR T234  CI  03/17/2025 10:52:55
25-049687 03/17/2025 10:58 SUSPICIOUS 258 URIOSTE ST A231  NC  03/17/2025 11:50:48
25-049689 03/17/2025 11:00 CLOSE PATROL 2801 CERRILLOS RD A259  NR  03/17/2025 11:09:31
25-049690 03/17/2025 11:00 ANIMALS RAMON LN/QUAIL VIEW LN S501  NC  03/17/2025 11:30:55
25-049696 03/17/2025 11:02 EMBEZZLEMENT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A300  R   03/17/2025 13:08:48
25-049698 03/17/2025 11:03 TRAFFIC STOP N SAINT FRANCIS DR/SABINO ST T234  CI  03/17/2025 11:17:26
25-049700 03/17/2025 11:06 TRAFFIC STOP 3650 CERRILLOS RD A11   VW  03/17/2025 11:11:00
25-049701 03/17/2025 11:06 WELFARE 2481 LEGACY CT A80   NR  03/17/2025 11:15:12
25-049707 03/17/2025 11:24 DOG BITE 831 S SAINT FRANCIS DR S507  R   03/17/2025 12:08:54
25-049708 03/17/2025 11:25 DISORDERLY 322 TESUQUE DR A249  NR  03/17/2025 11:55:26
25-049709 03/17/2025 11:26 ANIMALS SAINT MICHAELS DR/FIFTH ST S501  R   03/17/2025 13:01:16
25-049710 03/17/2025 11:28 WELFARE 1801-71 ESPINACITAS ST A259  R   03/17/2025 14:10:01
25-049711 03/17/2025 11:28 911 HANG UP 1138 VUELTA DE LAS ACEQUIAS K253  NR  03/17/2025 12:14:10
25-049712 03/17/2025 11:29 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/CALLE DEL CIELO B290  VW  03/17/2025 11:32:07
25-049716 03/17/2025 11:35 SUSPICIOUS 4056 CERRILLOS RD A80   NR  03/17/2025 12:40:10
25-049721 03/17/2025 11:39 SUSPICIOUS S SAINT FRANCIS DR/SAWMILL A80   NR  03/17/2025 12:03:56
25-049722 03/17/2025 11:39 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA K222  CNR 03/17/2025 13:44:16
25-049728 03/17/2025 11:51 CLOSE PATROL 1121-B ALTO ST A231  NR  03/17/2025 12:39:56
25-049729 03/17/2025 11:52 LARCENY 600 CERRILLOS RD A249  R   03/17/2025 12:41:41
25-049730 03/17/2025 11:56 FOLLOW UP 3458 ZAFARANO DR A281  NR  03/17/2025 13:30:02
25-049731 03/17/2025 11:58 BURGLARY 1522-G126 PACHECO ST B214  NR  03/17/2025 15:54:38
25-049733 03/17/2025 12:00 CLOSE PATROL 1810-5 HOPEWELL ST A284  NR  03/17/2025 12:22:35
25-049734 03/17/2025 12:01 DOCUMENTED 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B230  CNR 03/17/2025 13:27:25
25-049741 03/17/2025 12:10 SPECIAL 11 COLLEGE AVE A408  NR  03/17/2025 14:23:30
25-049744 03/17/2025 12:15 MV ACCIDENT 1001 S SAINT FRANCIS DR B402  NR  03/17/2025 14:29:20
25-049750 03/17/2025 12:29 CHECK 912 OSAGE AVE A80   AS  03/17/2025 14:05:19
25-049751 03/17/2025 12:35 LARCENY 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA K222  NC  03/17/2025 13:39:59
25-049752 03/17/2025 12:36 911 HANG UP 2953 LOIS LN A302  NR  03/17/2025 13:24:11
25-049753 03/17/2025 12:37 FIGHT 2007 CALLE LORCA A231  NC  03/17/2025 13:59:50
25-049756 03/17/2025 12:39 INJURED OR 4401 CERRILLOS RD S503  NR  03/17/2025 13:00:35
25-049758 03/17/2025 12:43 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/BECKNER RD C84   VW  03/17/2025 12:44:32
25-049759 03/17/2025 12:44 SUSPICIOUS 3674 CERRILLOS RD A302  R   03/17/2025 14:48:42
25-049765 03/17/2025 12:55 WELFARE 2312 CALLE COLIBRI R285  CNR 03/17/2025 14:05:41
25-049771 03/17/2025 12:58 ANIMALS JAGUAR DR/VIA VERDE S503  NC  03/17/2025 13:13:08
25-049773 03/17/2025 12:59 TRAFFIC STOP SILER RD/RUFINA ST A11   VW  03/17/2025 13:04:35
25-049791 03/17/2025 13:28 911 HANG UP 7 PLAZA LA PRENSA B79   CNR 03/17/2025 15:04:01
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25-049792 03/17/2025 13:28 FRAUD 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B230  NR  03/17/2025 14:21:22
25-049793 03/17/2025 13:30 FRAUD 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B255  NR  03/17/2025 15:57:12
25-049794 03/17/2025 13:30 LOST OR FOUND 1901 CERRILLOS RD F265  NR  03/17/2025 16:12:00
25-049804 03/17/2025 13:53 DISORDERLY 4384 RODEO RD A259  NC  03/17/2025 14:24:32
25-049807 03/17/2025 14:00 CLOSE PATROL 6921-2106 AIRPORT RD B327  NR  03/17/2025 15:46:59
25-049808 03/17/2025 14:00 CLOSE PATROL 1850 MANN ST F265  NR  03/17/2025 16:14:25
25-049809 03/17/2025 14:01 FOLLOW UP 1000 CALLE NUEVA VISTA I109  NR  03/17/2025 14:30:01
25-049811 03/17/2025 14:07 DISORDERLY 5701 HERRERA DR B327  NR  03/17/2025 15:08:05
25-049818 03/17/2025 14:15 SPECIAL 3251 CERRILLOS RD A224  NC  03/17/2025 22:07:03
25-049820 03/17/2025 14:17 BURGLARY OF 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B230  R   03/17/2025 15:01:24
25-049829 03/17/2025 14:34 DISORDERLY 3251 CERRILLOS RD A224  NR  03/17/2025 15:03:25
25-049830 03/17/2025 14:35 WELFARE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B301  NR  03/17/2025 16:00:20
25-049831 03/17/2025 14:35 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA F264  NR  03/17/2025 15:37:48
25-049836 03/17/2025 14:44 WELFARE S SAINT FRANCIS DR/AGUA FRIA B301  NR  03/17/2025 16:33:27
25-049839 03/17/2025 14:55 DISORDERLY 3000 CERRILLOS RD B327  NR  03/17/2025 15:25:19
25-049840 03/17/2025 15:00 CLOSE PATROL PASEO DEL SOL/JAGUAR DR B402  NR  03/17/2025 16:17:56
25-049841 03/17/2025 15:01 LARCENY 3201 ZAFARANO DR B266  R   03/17/2025 15:51:45
25-049844 03/17/2025 15:09 DISORDERLY 1801-80 ESPINACITAS ST F264  NR  03/17/2025 17:01:47
25-049851 03/17/2025 15:25 SUSPICIOUS 1805 SECOND ST B214  NR  03/17/2025 15:42:11
25-049854 03/17/2025 15:27 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA I112  R   03/17/2025 15:27:33
25-049857 03/17/2025 15:30 CLOSE PATROL 2800-BLK CERRILLOS RD R285  NC  03/17/2025 16:14:02
25-049863 03/17/2025 15:44 RECKLESS 5701 HERRERA DR B327  NR  03/17/2025 16:09:42
25-049864 03/17/2025 15:45 DISORDERLY 3000 CERRILLOS RD B266  NR  03/17/2025 16:03:35
25-049866 03/17/2025 15:49 FRAUD 5905 MONTE ROSA ST B242  R   03/17/2025 17:03:27
25-049869 03/17/2025 15:53 WELFARE 1710 ESPINACITAS ST F264  NR  03/17/2025 16:38:04
25-049875 03/17/2025 15:59 CLOSE PATROL 3550 ZAFARANO DR B268  NR  03/17/2025 16:05:55
25-049876 03/17/2025 16:00 CLOSE PATROL 1810-5 HOPEWELL ST F265  NR  03/17/2025 16:34:12
25-049880 03/17/2025 16:01 ANIMALS 3305 JAMES AVE S507  NR  03/17/2025 16:28:23
25-049882 03/17/2025 16:04 CLOSE PATROL 3251 CERRILLOS RD A305  NR  03/17/2025 16:42:27
25-049884 03/17/2025 16:05 CLOSE PATROL PASEO DEL SOL S410  NR  03/17/2025 16:17:42
25-049885 03/17/2025 16:05 ANIMALS 3300 SIRINGO RD S503  NR  03/17/2025 16:28:21
25-049887 03/17/2025 16:07 CIVIL PAPER 7510 AIRPORT RD A203  R   03/17/2025 17:00:18
25-049889 03/17/2025 16:08 911 HANG UP 3450-222 CERRILLOS RD B255  NR  03/17/2025 17:34:21
25-049890 03/17/2025 16:10 MV ACCIDENT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B402  NC  03/17/2025 17:03:51
25-049895 03/17/2025 16:26 MV ACCIDENT 2829 AGUA FRIA ST S410  MVC 03/17/2025 17:03:15
25-049897 03/17/2025 16:28 WELFARE CERRILLOS RD/S SAINT FRANCIS B301  NC  03/17/2025 16:46:51
25-049899 03/17/2025 16:31 HARASSMENT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B230  CNR 03/17/2025 17:47:08
25-049902 03/17/2025 16:32 CARDIAC OR 2801 CERRILLOS RD F265  NC  03/17/2025 16:41:17
25-049903 03/17/2025 16:33 SUSPICIOUS 3360 CERRILLOS RD F263  NC  03/17/2025 16:56:01
25-049904 03/17/2025 16:38 BURGLARY 920 ALTO ST F265  R   03/17/2025 17:30:16
25-049906 03/17/2025 16:38 OVERDOSE OR 703 ALTO ST B214  NC  03/17/2025 17:03:58
25-049908 03/17/2025 16:45 DISORDERLY 4312 CALLE ANDREW K225  NR  03/17/2025 17:33:31
25-049916 03/17/2025 16:58 WELFARE W CORDOVA RD/S SAINT F211  CNR 03/17/2025 17:28:57
25-049917 03/17/2025 17:00 CLOSE PATROL PASEO DEL SOL/JAGUAR DR B242  NC  03/17/2025 17:55:01
25-049925 03/17/2025 17:11 MV ACCIDENT SIRINGO RD/FIFTH ST B402  MVC 03/17/2025 18:04:24
25-049926 03/17/2025 17:13 ANIMAL 6255 VUELTA VENTURA S501  NR  03/17/2025 17:58:55
25-049927 03/17/2025 17:15 TRAFFIC STOP PASEO DEL SOL/AIRPORT RD B72   CI  03/17/2025 17:31:21
25-049932 03/17/2025 17:23 WELFARE 1807 HOPEWELL ST F264  CNR 03/17/2025 18:17:16
25-049933 03/17/2025 17:23 LOST OR FOUND 3251 CERRILLOS RD A305  R   03/17/2025 17:39:03
25-049935 03/17/2025 17:25 STRAY 257 VILLA ALEGRE ST S507  R   03/17/2025 18:33:45
25-049936 03/17/2025 17:25 CARDIAC OR 1617 AGUA FRIA ST F265  R   03/17/2025 19:05:10
25-049938 03/17/2025 17:30 ILLEGAL 1027 CAMINO CARLOS REY A305  NR  03/18/2025 09:49:23
25-049939 03/17/2025 17:32 TRAFFIC STOP 4420 RODEO RD P14   CI  03/17/2025 17:44:37
25-049945 03/17/2025 17:38 DISORDERLY 1385 CAMINO DE JACOBO B327  NR  03/17/2025 18:30:43
25-049946 03/17/2025 17:39 LARCENY 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B230  R   03/17/2025 20:03:33
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25-049947 03/17/2025 17:39 WELFARE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA R285  CNR 03/17/2025 17:53:32
25-049952 03/17/2025 17:46 TRO VIOLATION 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C229  CNR 03/17/2025 23:51:20
25-049954 03/17/2025 17:49 SUSPICIOUS 500 MONTEZUMA AVE F211  NR  03/17/2025 18:46:14
25-049958 03/17/2025 17:52 WELFARE ZAFARANO DR/CERRILLOS RD B268  NR  03/17/2025 18:11:58
25-049962 03/17/2025 18:00 CLOSE PATROL 6921-2106 AIRPORT RD C291  NC  03/17/2025 23:03:18
25-049965 03/17/2025 18:03 CLOSE PATROL 3550 ZAFARANO DR B266  NC  03/17/2025 18:35:25
25-049969 03/17/2025 18:08 TRAFFIC STOP SIRINGO RD/CALLE LORCA P14   CI  03/17/2025 18:16:38
25-049971 03/17/2025 18:10 WELFARE 3245 LOURAINE CIR B266  NR  03/17/2025 19:15:56
25-049974 03/17/2025 18:14 VICIOUS ANIMAL 4337 JAGUAR LOOP S501  NR  03/17/2025 18:46:44
25-049975 03/17/2025 18:19 TRAFFIC STOP SIRINGO RD/CALLE LORCA P14   CI  03/17/2025 18:27:30
25-049976 03/17/2025 18:20 CLOSE PATROL 3221-A RODEO RD S410  CI  03/17/2025 18:37:26
25-049977 03/17/2025 18:22 WELFARE 2400 LEGACY CT B327  NR  03/17/2025 18:58:45
25-049978 03/17/2025 18:28 TRAFFIC STOP SIRINGO RD/S PACHECO ST P14   CI  03/17/2025 18:37:17
25-049983 03/17/2025 18:33 DISORDERLY 3007-418 S SAINT FRANCIS DR F211  NR  03/17/2025 19:29:36
25-049984 03/17/2025 18:34 OVERDOSE OR 1096 S SAINT FRANCIS DR B214  CNR 03/17/2025 18:50:09
25-049985 03/17/2025 18:34 DRIVING UNDER 3000 CERRILLOS RD B268  R   03/17/2025 22:28:28
25-049987 03/17/2025 18:39 OFFICER 2400-C CERRILLOS RD B68   NR  03/17/2025 18:59:43
25-049988 03/17/2025 18:40 TRAFFIC STOP SIRINGO RD/ALAMOSA PL P14   CI  03/17/2025 18:49:37
25-049991 03/17/2025 18:47 CLOSE PATROL JAGUAR DR/AVENIDA CONTENTA S501  NC  03/17/2025 19:03:53
25-049994 03/17/2025 18:52 ATV 4250 CERRILLOS RD C291  NC  03/17/2025 21:53:59
25-049996 03/17/2025 18:55 DOMESTIC 3237-59 JEMEZ RD B255  R   03/17/2025 20:11:05
25-049998 03/17/2025 18:57 WELFARE 6629 AIRPORT RD B255  NC  03/17/2025 20:21:29
25-050000 03/17/2025 19:04 CLOSE PATROL 1027 CAMINO CARLOS REY S501  NC  03/17/2025 19:40:17
25-050001 03/17/2025 19:05 CHECK 121 E PALACE AVE F265  AS  03/17/2025 19:58:45
25-050002 03/17/2025 19:07 WELFARE 6012 MONTE AZUL PL B242  NR  03/17/2025 20:19:52
25-050007 03/17/2025 19:16 WELFARE 3240 LOURAINE CIR B266  NR  03/17/2025 19:33:42
25-050008 03/17/2025 19:19 ILLEGALLY 2400-C CERRILLOS RD B403  CI  03/17/2025 19:24:39
25-050015 03/17/2025 19:24 CHECK 1012-102 MARQUEZ PL F211  AS  03/17/2025 19:55:45
25-050018 03/17/2025 19:34 ILLEGALLY PRACTILLIANO DR/CAMINO B402  NR  03/17/2025 20:02:22
25-050020 03/17/2025 19:36 ASSISTING 1801 ESPINACITAS ST B214  NC  03/17/2025 19:56:52
25-050023 03/17/2025 19:40 DISORDERLY 50 MOUNT CARMEL RD F264  CNR 03/17/2025 20:00:14
25-050027 03/17/2025 19:49 WELFARE 5 CAMINO PEQUENO B210  R   03/17/2025 21:21:40
25-050032 03/17/2025 19:51 DOMESTIC 1257-17 CALLE CORAZZI B242  NC  03/17/2025 23:22:06
25-050034 03/17/2025 19:53 TRAFFIC STOP 133 CAMINO DE LAS CRUCITAS P14   CI  03/17/2025 20:04:57
25-050038 03/17/2025 19:59 DISORDERLY 3251 CERRILLOS RD A305  CNR 03/17/2025 20:07:38
25-050039 03/17/2025 20:00 CLOSE PATROL 1810-5 HOPEWELL ST C237  NC  03/17/2025 21:34:58
25-050040 03/17/2025 20:01 WELFARE W ZIA RD/S SAINT FRANCIS DR F265  NR  03/17/2025 20:27:53
25-050043 03/17/2025 20:03 SUSPICIOUS 97 PLACITA DE ORO C228  NR  03/17/2025 21:28:04
25-050046 03/17/2025 20:06 ANIMAL CALL 107 TAOS ST S501  NR  03/17/2025 21:45:51
25-050048 03/17/2025 20:10 DISORDERLY 760 CERRILLOS RD F265  NR  03/17/2025 20:14:57
25-050050 03/17/2025 20:12 STALLED S SAINT FRANCIS DR/SAWMILL S410  NR  03/17/2025 21:00:07
25-050053 03/17/2025 20:13 TRAFFIC STOP CAMINO DE LAS P14   CI  03/17/2025 20:25:10
25-050054 03/17/2025 20:17 ASSIST FIRE 468 W WATER ST B214  AA  03/17/2025 20:55:52
25-050057 03/17/2025 20:20 DOMESTIC 4731 LLUVIA ENCANTADA B327  R   03/17/2025 21:08:54
25-050063 03/17/2025 20:36 DOMESTIC 2412 CALLE LOMA BONITA B301  R   03/17/2025 23:03:36
25-050065 03/17/2025 20:40 DISORDERLY 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA K222  NR  03/17/2025 20:44:40
25-050069 03/17/2025 20:51 CLOSE PATROL 2020-C CALLE LORCA C237  NC  03/17/2025 21:43:43
25-050070 03/17/2025 20:52 SHOPLIFTER 5701 HERRERA DR C251  R   03/18/2025 01:51:53
25-050071 03/17/2025 20:54 SUSPICIOUS 6976 GOLDEN MESA C206  NC  03/17/2025 21:17:48
25-050074 03/17/2025 21:05 DISORDERLY 116-113 W SAN FRANCISCO ST C206  NR  03/17/2025 22:06:38
25-050076 03/17/2025 21:13 FOLLOW UP 3550 ZAFARANO DR C256  NR  03/17/2025 21:47:40
25-050078 03/17/2025 21:23 STALLED 1501 PASEO DE PERALTA S410  NC  03/17/2025 21:48:37
25-050079 03/17/2025 21:24 FOLLOW UP 2651 SIRINGO RD B402  NR  03/17/2025 21:32:12
25-050081 03/17/2025 21:26 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/HERRERA DR B72   CI  03/17/2025 21:44:19
25-050083 03/17/2025 21:27 CLOSE PATROL 125 N GUADALUPE ST C223  NC  03/17/2025 22:22:46

Page 4 of 7Short Event Listing - City Of Santa Fe Police Department



Event ID Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Disp. Close Time

25-050086 03/17/2025 21:43 ANIMAL 1619-D AGUA FRIA ST S501  NR  03/18/2025 08:57:20
25-050087 03/17/2025 21:48 FOLLOW UP 2115 LOS PINOS CT C250  CNR 03/17/2025 23:48:50
25-050091 03/17/2025 21:57 CLOSE PATROL 3007 S SAINT FRANCIS DR C241  NC  03/17/2025 23:07:10
25-050092 03/17/2025 22:00 CLOSE PATROL 6921-2106 AIRPORT RD C291  NC  03/17/2025 23:13:16
25-050094 03/17/2025 22:00 OFFICER 601 W SAN MATEO RD C237  NR  03/17/2025 22:07:26
25-050096 03/17/2025 22:04 DISORDERLY 4042 CERRILLOS RD C229  NC  03/17/2025 22:21:26
25-050098 03/17/2025 22:06 OVERDOSE OR 1007 S SAINT FRANCIS DR C206  AA  03/17/2025 22:29:04
25-050102 03/17/2025 22:09 SHOPLIFTER 5701 HERRERA DR C251  R   03/17/2025 22:09:58
25-050103 03/17/2025 22:10 DISORDERLY 3251 CERRILLOS RD B242  NC  03/17/2025 22:27:17
25-050104 03/17/2025 22:11 WARRANT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C236  R   03/18/2025 03:34:57
25-050105 03/17/2025 22:12 WARRANT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C236  R   03/17/2025 22:12:23
25-050112 03/17/2025 22:21 DISORDERLY 3151 CERRILLOS RD B266  CNR 03/17/2025 23:01:58
25-050113 03/17/2025 22:29 CLOSE PATROL 63 LINCOLN AVE C223  NC  03/17/2025 23:40:33
25-050114 03/17/2025 22:30 CLOSE PATROL AREA 9 C206  NC  03/18/2025 00:35:09
25-050122 03/17/2025 22:58 DISORDERLY 2035-8 CALLE LORCA C223  NC  03/17/2025 23:59:34
25-050125 03/17/2025 23:13 CLOSE PATROL 3901 OLIVER RD C291  NC  03/18/2025 00:17:38
25-050134 03/17/2025 23:35 SUSPICIOUS 216 POLACO ST C237  CNR 03/17/2025 23:48:02
25-050139 03/17/2025 23:51 PUBLIC ASSIST- 4250 CERRILLOS RD C229  NR  03/17/2025 23:59:14
25-050141 03/18/2025 00:01 CLOSE PATROL 1810-5 HOPEWELL ST C228  NC  03/18/2025 00:31:51
25-050144 03/18/2025 00:21 CLOSE PATROL 3501 ZAFARANO DR C229  NC  03/18/2025 00:28:23
25-050150 03/18/2025 00:33 SUSPICIOUS 7569 KACHINA LOOP C250  NR  03/18/2025 01:09:45
25-050151 03/18/2025 00:34 CLOSE PATROL 3302 S SAINT FRANCIS DR C223  NC  03/18/2025 01:52:23
25-050152 03/18/2025 00:35 WELFARE 2710 CERRILLOS RD C229  NR  03/18/2025 00:52:03
25-050155 03/18/2025 00:41 SUSPICIOUS 1540 ESCONDIDA CT C206  CNR 03/18/2025 00:49:47
25-050156 03/18/2025 00:44 CLOSE PATROL 125 N GUADALUPE ST C241  NC  03/18/2025 01:49:15
25-050159 03/18/2025 01:00 CLOSE PATROL 2800-BLK CERRILLOS RD B242  NC  03/18/2025 01:48:40
25-050160 03/18/2025 01:01 NUISANCE CALL 5200-1305 BECKNER RD C206  CNR 03/18/2025 01:23:30
25-050164 03/18/2025 01:20 CLOSE PATROL 5900 MONTE ROSA ST B242  NC  03/18/2025 01:27:00
25-050166 03/18/2025 01:22 HARASSMENT 455 SAINT MICHAELS DR A284  R   03/18/2025 02:56:24
25-050176 03/18/2025 01:45 WELFARE 3765 VALMORA RD C228  CNR 03/18/2025 02:24:24
25-050178 03/18/2025 02:00 CLOSE PATROL 6921-2106 AIRPORT RD C229  NC  03/18/2025 02:26:26
25-050179 03/18/2025 02:00 CLOSE PATROL PASEO DEL SOL/JAGUAR DR C206  NC  03/18/2025 02:32:36
25-050181 03/18/2025 02:00 CLOSE PATROL 204 N GUADALUPE ST C245  NC  03/18/2025 02:57:49
25-050180 03/18/2025 02:00 CLOSE PATROL 1810-5 HOPEWELL ST C241  NC  03/18/2025 02:15:51
25-050185 03/18/2025 02:17 CLOSE PATROL 63 LINCOLN AVE C241  NC  03/18/2025 03:42:07
25-050189 03/18/2025 02:46 OFFICER S SAINT FRANCIS DR/SIRINGO C237  NR  03/18/2025 03:04:33
25-050193 03/18/2025 03:04 WELFARE 1655 CALLE SOTERO C250  CNR 03/18/2025 03:30:12
25-050197 03/18/2025 03:29 NUISANCE CALL 5741 AIRPORT RD C229  NC  03/18/2025 03:43:11
25-050198 03/18/2025 03:38 DISORDERLY 417 AGUA FRIA ST C241  CNR 03/18/2025 03:51:27
25-050201 03/18/2025 03:46 CLOSE PATROL 125 N GUADALUPE ST C223  NC  03/18/2025 04:37:04
25-050203 03/18/2025 04:10 DISORDERLY 4354 CERRILLOS RD C236  CNR 03/18/2025 04:30:28
25-050208 03/18/2025 04:32 SUSPICIOUS 1880 PLAZA DEL SUR DR C223  NC  03/18/2025 05:04:35
25-050209 03/18/2025 04:35 WELFARE 1801 CAMINO LA CANADA R285  CNR 03/18/2025 09:28:42
25-050217 03/18/2025 05:19 WELFARE SAINT MICHAELS DR RAMP/S C228  NC  03/18/2025 05:29:12
25-050224 03/18/2025 05:40 SUSPICIOUS 3360-K108 CERRILLOS RD K225  NR  03/18/2025 07:39:32
25-050225 03/18/2025 05:43 TRAFFIC STOP 4061 CERRILLOS RD A202  VW  03/18/2025 05:51:42
25-050226 03/18/2025 06:00 CLOSE PATROL 2800-BLK CERRILLOS RD C223  NC  03/18/2025 06:29:03
25-050227 03/18/2025 06:00 CLOSE PATROL 6921-2106 AIRPORT RD A233  NC  03/18/2025 07:30:57
25-050230 03/18/2025 06:19 WEAPONS OR 1141 HARRISON RD C223  NC  03/18/2025 06:24:24
25-050232 03/18/2025 06:29 SUSPICIOUS 640 VETERANS MEMORIAL HWY A305  NC  03/18/2025 07:30:32
25-050233 03/18/2025 06:31 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/AVENIDA DE LAS A202  CI  03/18/2025 06:40:13
25-050240 03/18/2025 06:48 CLOSE PATROL 2801 CERRILLOS RD A259  NR  03/18/2025 07:37:42
25-050242 03/18/2025 06:54 DISORDERLY 4298 CERRILLOS RD CM2   NR  03/18/2025 07:08:30
25-050243 03/18/2025 06:54 TRAFFIC STOP PASEO DE PERALTA/OLD TAOS A202  CI  03/18/2025 07:02:47
25-050245 03/18/2025 06:58 CLOSE PATROL 3007 S SAINT FRANCIS DR A281  NR  03/18/2025 07:07:22
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25-050248 03/18/2025 07:04 LARCENY OF 725-253 CERRILLOS RD A281  R   03/18/2025 08:48:57
25-050250 03/18/2025 07:07 TRAFFIC STOP S SAINT FRANCIS DR/NINITA ST A202  CI  03/18/2025 07:13:02
25-050251 03/18/2025 07:07 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/LUJAN ST T234  CI  03/18/2025 07:15:15
25-050252 03/18/2025 07:10 FOLLOW UP 3251 CERRILLOS RD A218  NR  03/18/2025 07:21:51
25-050254 03/18/2025 07:17 TRAFFIC STOP S SAINT FRANCIS DR/W ZIA RD A202  CI  03/18/2025 07:23:10
25-050255 03/18/2025 07:18 TRAFFIC STOP RODEO RD/RICHARDS AVE CM2   CI  03/18/2025 07:25:59
25-050259 03/18/2025 07:28 CLOSE PATROL 2752 SOUTH MEADOWS RD A305  NR  03/18/2025 08:19:44
25-050260 03/18/2025 07:28 TRAFFIC STOP S SAINT FRANCIS DR/CAMINO A202  CI  03/18/2025 07:34:09
25-050261 03/18/2025 07:28 TRAFFIC STOP AIRPORT RD/ZEPOL RD T234  CI  03/18/2025 07:36:22
25-050263 03/18/2025 07:30 CLOSE PATROL PASEO DEL SOL/JAGUAR DR A233  NR  03/18/2025 08:03:06
25-050266 03/18/2025 07:33 TRAFFIC STOP PASEO DE LOS CM2   CI  03/18/2025 07:40:43
25-050269 03/18/2025 07:35 DEAD ANIMAL PASEO DEL SOL/AIRPORT RD S503  NC  03/18/2025 07:54:04
25-050272 03/18/2025 07:37 TRAFFIC STOP JAGUAR DR/CALLE TURQUESA A233  VW  03/18/2025 07:40:52
25-050274 03/18/2025 07:39 TRAFFIC STOP 500 N GUADALUPE ST A202  CI  03/18/2025 07:45:40
25-050275 03/18/2025 07:40 CLOSE PATROL 4851 PASEO DEL SOL A259  NR  03/18/2025 08:18:36
25-050276 03/18/2025 07:41 TRAFFIC STOP AIRPORT RD/ZEPOL RD T234  CI  03/18/2025 07:50:18
25-050278 03/18/2025 07:42 CLOSE PATROL SOUTH MEADOWS RD/AIRPORT P243  NR  03/18/2025 08:13:20
25-050280 03/18/2025 07:46 TRAFFIC STOP 2600 W ZIA RD CM2   CI  03/18/2025 07:56:57
25-050281 03/18/2025 07:47 TRAFFIC STOP 498 N GUADALUPE ST A202  CI  03/18/2025 07:53:14
25-050282 03/18/2025 07:47 CHECK 66 E SAN FRANCISCO ST A224  AS  03/18/2025 08:15:03
25-050284 03/18/2025 07:49 ABANDONED 1800 CAMINO CORRALES S412  NR  03/18/2025 09:15:32
25-050288 03/18/2025 07:52 911 HANG UP 3922 JAXSON LN A259  NR  03/18/2025 08:38:54
25-050289 03/18/2025 07:54 TRAFFIC STOP PASEO DE PERALTA/N A202  CI  03/18/2025 08:01:51
25-050290 03/18/2025 07:54 DISORDERLY 4250 CERRILLOS RD CM2   NR  03/18/2025 08:15:18
25-050291 03/18/2025 07:55 TRAFFIC STOP AIRPORT RD/ZEPOL RD T234  CI  03/18/2025 08:03:31
25-050293 03/18/2025 07:56 DISORDERLY 1899-B PACHECO ST A233  NR  03/18/2025 08:37:03
25-050295 03/18/2025 08:00 CLOSE PATROL 1810-5 HOPEWELL ST A202  NR  03/18/2025 09:59:32
25-050296 03/18/2025 08:07 MV ACCIDENT RODEO RD/YUCCA ST S506  NR  03/18/2025 08:53:37
25-050298 03/18/2025 08:09 TRAFFIC STOP AIRPORT RD/CALLE ATAJO T234  CI  03/18/2025 08:21:44
25-050301 03/18/2025 08:18 CLOSE PATROL 2530 YUCCA ST S502  NR  03/18/2025 08:57:02
25-050310 03/18/2025 08:32 TRAFFIC STOP AIRPORT RD/ZEPOL RD T234  CI  03/18/2025 08:45:54
25-050312 03/18/2025 08:35 BURGLARY OF 1698-1422 GALISTEO ST A233  R   03/18/2025 10:03:08
25-050316 03/18/2025 08:41 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/WAGON RD K225  CI  03/18/2025 08:56:38
25-050319 03/18/2025 08:46 PSYCHIATRIC 5275 VIA DEL CIELO A224  AA  03/18/2025 10:13:28
25-050320 03/18/2025 08:49 CHECK 1224 VITALIA ST A218  AS  03/18/2025 09:08:53
25-050336 03/18/2025 09:16 TRAFFIC STOP 27800 INTERSTATE 25 C236  VW  03/18/2025 09:28:52
25-050348 03/18/2025 09:28 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/RODEO RD K225  CI  03/18/2025 09:38:09
25-050354 03/18/2025 09:34 FOLLOW UP 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A203  CNR 03/18/2025 10:05:24
25-050355 03/18/2025 09:34 FOLLOW UP YOUNG ST/NAVAJO DR S407  CI  03/18/2025 09:47:20
25-050363 03/18/2025 09:44 PUBLIC ASSIST- 24 SENDA CORVO A203  CNR 03/18/2025 10:29:44
25-050365 03/18/2025 09:49 ANIMALS 7435 LA JARA RD S503  NC  03/18/2025 10:20:43
25-050366 03/18/2025 09:49 FOLLOW UP 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A281  NR  03/18/2025 10:12:58
25-050370 03/18/2025 09:51 SUSPICIOUS 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA V303  R   03/18/2025 11:38:14
25-050373 03/18/2025 09:52 CHECK 5309 VIA DEL CIELO A302  AS  03/18/2025 10:28:14
25-050374 03/18/2025 09:53 TRAFFIC STOP 2400-C CERRILLOS RD A218  VW  03/18/2025 09:57:23
25-050376 03/18/2025 09:54 ABANDONED 1853 OTOWI DR S407  NR  03/18/2025 10:20:50
25-050377 03/18/2025 09:55 TRAFFIC STOP AIRPORT RD/JEMEZ RD T280  CI  03/18/2025 10:03:50
25-050378 03/18/2025 09:55 CHECK 725-A CANYON RD A218  AS  03/18/2025 10:10:43
25-050383 03/18/2025 10:01 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/WAGON RD K225  CI  03/18/2025 10:12:16
25-050384 03/18/2025 10:01 FOLLOW UP VISTA LUNA / S407  NC  03/18/2025 10:02:36
25-050386 03/18/2025 10:03 CHECK 2095-B18 S PACHECO ST A218  AS  03/18/2025 10:45:24
25-050387 03/18/2025 10:05 SIMPLE ASSAULT3251 CERRILLOS RD A224  R   03/18/2025 11:35:46
25-050388 03/18/2025 10:08 TRAFFIC STOP SOUTH MEADOWS RD/AIRPORT T280  CI  03/18/2025 10:24:22
25-050389 03/18/2025 10:09 ANIMALS JAGUAR DR/CALLE TURQUESA S504  NC  03/18/2025 10:28:48
25-050390 03/18/2025 10:10 FOLLOW UP 975 INDIAN RIDGE RD S606  NR  03/18/2025 11:43:13
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25-050395 03/18/2025 10:16 TRAFFIC STOP OLD SANTA FE TRL/CAMINO DEL A202  CI  03/18/2025 10:26:59
25-050404 03/18/2025 10:27 SUSPICIOUS 6900-BLK VALENTINE WAY A302  NR  03/18/2025 11:07:26
25-050406 03/18/2025 10:31 TRAFFIC STOP AIRPORT RD/CALLE PO AE PI T280  CI  03/18/2025 10:37:41
25-050408 03/18/2025 10:32 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/PASEO DE A202  CI  03/18/2025 10:39:02
25-050413 03/18/2025 10:38 ASSISTING 5011-334 LAS SOLERAS DR A218  AA  03/18/2025 10:55:40
25-050417 03/18/2025 10:44 PUBLIC ASSIST- 35 CAMINO JUSTICIA S412  NR  03/18/2025 11:13:42
25-050424 03/18/2025 10:49 DISORDERLY 1027 CAMINO CARLOS REY I113  NR  03/18/2025 11:18:47
25-050426 03/18/2025 10:51 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/BACA ST T280  CI  03/18/2025 11:12:29
25-050429 03/18/2025 10:52 CHECK 1089 S SAINT FRANCIS DR K225  AS  03/18/2025 10:58:33
25-050439 03/18/2025 11:07 DISORDERLY 5040 PROMENADE BLVD V81   NR  03/18/2025 11:10:51
25-050440 03/18/2025 11:09 FOLLOW UP 3251 CERRILLOS RD A218  NR  03/18/2025 11:35:41

Total Number of Events Listed: 335

Page 7 of 7Short Event Listing - City Of Santa Fe Police Department



COMMUNICATIONS
Case # Log Only - City Of Santa Fe Police Department

Date Range: 3/17/2025 - 3/18/2025  Times: All Times
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2025-002694 03/17/2025 01:07 DOMESTIC 2218-215 MIGUEL CHAVEZ 
RD

C237  NIX, JERADE K

2025-002695 03/17/2025 01:46 ALARMBU
S

3550 ZAFARANO DR C250  MARTINEZ, ESTEVAN

2025-002696 03/17/2025 03:26 NARCOTIC 4042 CERRILLOS RD C256  LOVATO, JULIE

2025-002697 03/17/2025 03:28 WARRANT 4042 CERRILLOS RD C251  LOPEZ, DOMINIC

2025-002698 03/17/2025 04:27 NARCOTIC 4042 CERRILLOS RD C256  LOVATO, JULIE

2025-002700 03/17/2025 08:46 LARCENY 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A281  CORDOVA, MARK

2025-002701 03/17/2025 09:05 ANIMAL  100 CAJA DEL RIO RD S507  LAFAYETTE, LEANNE

2025-002702 03/17/2025 08:46 WARRANT 58 E SAN FRANCISCO ST A231  WHITE, COREY

2025-002703 03/17/2025 09:38 LARCENY 3007-722 S SAINT FRANCIS 
DR

A281  CORDOVA, MARK

2025-002704 03/17/2025 10:23 ASSTPUBL 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A284  MARISCAL, ENRIQUE D

2025-002705 03/17/2025 10:22 HARASS  2100 YUCCA ST A305  GUERRERO, GERARDO

2025-002706 03/17/2025 11:02 EMBEZZLE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A300  LAMOREUX, CHRIS

2025-002707 03/17/2025 11:24 DOGBITE 831 S SAINT FRANCIS DR S507  LAFAYETTE, LEANNE

2025-002708 03/17/2025 11:52 LARCENY 600 CERRILLOS RD A249  CAMPBELL, BYRON

2025-002709 03/17/2025 11:28 WELFARE 1801-71 ESPINACITAS ST A259  CERASIA, STEVEN

2025-002710 03/17/2025 11:26 RAL     SAINT MICHAELS DR/FIFTH 
ST

S501  PORTILLO, MIGUEL

2025-002711 03/17/2025 12:44 SUSPPER 3674 CERRILLOS RD A302  MARTINEZ, GABRIELLA A

2025-002712 03/17/2025 14:17 BURGMV  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B230  ALVARADO, JOHANDRA

2025-002713 03/17/2025 15:27 ASSTJUV 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA I112  HILDERBRANDT, REBECCA 
R

2025-002714 03/17/2025 15:01 LARCENY 3201 ZAFARANO DR B266  LUCERO, JAYDEN

2025-002715 03/17/2025 16:07 CIVILPAP 7510 AIRPORT RD A203  HARMON, JONATHAN

2025-002716 03/17/2025 15:49 FRAUD   5905 MONTE ROSA ST B242  GARCIA RODRIGUEZ, 
JONATHAN

2025-002717 03/17/2025 16:38 BURGLAR
Y

920 ALTO ST F265  VIGIL, DANNY

2025-002718 03/17/2025 17:23 ITEMLF  3251 CERRILLOS RD A305  GUERRERO, GERARDO

2025-002719 03/17/2025 17:25 CARDIAC 1617 AGUA FRIA ST F265  VIGIL, DANNY

2025-002720 03/17/2025 17:25 STRAY   257 VILLA ALEGRE ST S507  LAFAYETTE, LEANNE

2025-002721 03/17/2025 17:39 LARCENY 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B230  ALVARADO, JOHANDRA

2025-002722 03/17/2025 18:34 DUI     3000 CERRILLOS RD B268  HOLGUIN, OSCAR

2025-002723 03/17/2025 18:55 DOMESTIC 3237-59 JEMEZ RD B255  SOLANO, DERRICK

2025-002724 03/17/2025 19:49 WELFARE 5 CAMINO PEQUENO B210  HUMPHREY, MATTHEW

2025-002725 03/17/2025 20:20 DOMESTIC 4731 LLUVIA ENCANTADA B327  VALDEZ, ANTONIO

2025-002726 03/17/2025 20:36 DOMESTIC 2412 CALLE LOMA BONITA B301  GONZALES, ANDREA
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2025-002727 03/17/2025 20:52 SHOPLIFT 5701 HERRERA DR C251  LOPEZ, DOMINIC

2025-002728 03/17/2025 22:09 SHOPLIFT 5701 HERRERA DR C251  LOPEZ, DOMINIC

2025-002729 03/17/2025 22:11 WARRANT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C236  ARROYO, CESAR

2025-002730 03/17/2025 22:12 WARRANT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C236  ARROYO, CESAR

2025-002731 03/18/2025 01:22 HARASS  455 SAINT MICHAELS DR A284  MARISCAL, ENRIQUE D

2025-002732 03/18/2025 07:04 LARCBIKE 725-253 CERRILLOS RD A281  CORDOVA, MARK

2025-002733 03/18/2025 08:35 BURGMV  1698-1422 GALISTEO ST A233  SCOTT, ALAN L

2025-002734 03/18/2025 10:05 SIMPASLT 3251 CERRILLOS RD A224  PALOMINO RUIZ, GUSTAVO

2025-002735 03/18/2025 09:51 SUSPPER 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA V303  LINDSEY, DONALD L

Total Number of Events Listed:  41
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